

## **Ohio County Dog Wardens Association**

"Striving to Be Man's & Dog's Best Friend"

### **OCDWA ANNUAL AWARDS**

#### Dog Warden of the Year

This award is given to an individual that exemplifies professionalism and service as a Dog Warden for his / her community. Chief Dog Wardens and Deputy Dog Wardens who have served more than two (2) years in their position are eligible for this award. Recipients may be nominated for a single outstanding achievement in animal control, or for long-term exceptional performance in the animal control field. Nominees must be an OCDWA member or employed by an OCDWA member.

#### Agency of the Year

This award is given to a current County member of OCDWA. Selection criterion for this award includes participation in training programs for personnel, outstanding / innovative public education programs, active community involvement, and participation / support of OCDWA functions.

#### **President's Award**

This award is given to an individual who has supported OCDWA, its members and our profession. This person need not be employed in the animal control field.

\_\_\_\_\_

Nominations should be submitted no later than October 16, 2019. Award winners will be recognized at the Annual Meeting in December held in Columbus in conjunction with the County Commissioners Association of Ohio Winter Conference & the Ohio County Dog Wardens Association Conference. The meeting will be at Hyatt Regency Conference Center with exact time to be announced for either December 5 or 6, 2019.

To nominate a person or agency, submit a letter of nomination to Secretary Deborah Conway at dconway@cuyahogacounty.us.



# **Ohio County Dog Wardens Association**

"Striving to Be Man's & Dog's Best Friend"

## **OCDWA ANNUAL AWARD NOMINATION**

🗖 Dog Warden o	of the Year	☐ Agency of the Year	President's Award
Nominated By:	_		
Agency: Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Telephone:			
E-mail:			
	Signature		Date
l am nominating	the followi	ng:	
Nominee:	_		
Agency:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Telephone:			
E-mail:			